Electric Actuated Ball Valves
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com
Electric Actuated Ball Valves
INDUSTRIAL FLUID POWER COMPONENTS
AND SYSTEMS E24 & E32 SERIESE24 & E32 SERIES
E24-D3BV-24FP-12D
E32-D3BV-32FP-110A
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com

Electric Actuated Ball Valves
E 24 - B2BV - 24 FP - 110A
Ordering Information
Port Size
8 = 1/2”
12 = 3/4”
16 = 1”
20 = 1-1/4”
24 = 1-1/2”
32 = 2”
E Series
Electric
Actuator
Series  Valve Size
24        1/2” thru 1-1/2”
32        2”
Connection
FP = Female Pipe
FS = Female SAE
(S & SS only)
D2 = 2 Pc SS Ball Valve, ISO5211 Mount
D3 = 3 Pc SS Ball Valve, ISO5211 Mount
B2 = 2 Pc Brass Ball Valve, ISO5211 Mount
B3 = 3 Pc Brass Ball Valve, ISO5211 Mount
S = 3 Pc High Pressure Steel Ball Valve
SS = 3 Pc High Pressure SS Ball Valve
Voltage
110A
12D
24D
Technical Data
Series
E24
E32
Control
On/ Off
Max. Torque
40Nm (354 in/lbs)
300Nm (2654 in/lbs)
Operating
Time
10S
25S
Working
Voltage
12/ 24VDC &
110VAC
24VDC &
110VAC
Input Power
40 Watts Max.
220 Watts Max.
Max.
Pressure
6.0 Mpa
(870 psi)
Medium Temp.
0
o
C to 100
o
C
(32
o
F to 212
o
F)
Ambient Temp.
-20
o
C to 45
o
C